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DFS 15-meter - Meraker skytehall - 14.-15.01.2010

Ragnhild Haugen

Ingrid Stav
Inga Husby Foss
Jonathan Sjgtner

Ola Edvard Haugen
Adrian Santana Berg
Marius Langseth
Thomas Sollihaug
Axel Erling Brandtzag
Jagrgen Sonfla

Trine Lise Haugan

Marthe Ingstadbjarg
Tidemann

Brage Husby
Iver Bjarne Brandtzag
Ingtid Haave Avelsgaard

Kari Kolltveit
Christiansen

Anja N. Rgnningsgrind
Sanna Marie Sverkmo
Johanne Hagen

10 Charlotte F. Kristiansen
11 Emil P. Storhaug
12 Vegard Hermstad

1

Lilli Husby

Klasse ASP-25 Skudd

Stordalen

4548 48 95

Mesterskap Rekrutt

Stordalen
Baverdalen
Stordalen

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt

50 49 47 96
47 48 47 96
44 47 43 90

Stordalen
Stordalen
Selbu
Mostadmark
Tydal
Stordalen

4950 50 100
505049 98
504949 97
48 49 50 95
46 47 47 99
44 45 46 98

Mesterskap Junior

Mostadmark
Stordalen

Baverdalen
Tydal

Skjelstadmark

Aasen

Byneset
Namdalseid
Sand/Suldal
Egge

Selbu
Mostadmark

5050 50 97

50 47 50 98

50 48 49 98
5047 49 98
504550 98

5046 48 99

50 47 50 96
46 49 50 97
49 46 48 99
50 46 48 97
50 45 46 97
49 45 41 96

Mesterskap Klasse 1

Baverdalen

236

242
238
224

249
247
245
242
239
233

247

245

245
244
243

243

243
242
242
241
238
231

45 46 47 91

5* Gjenstand

4*
5*
0*

11*
11~
10*
7%
7%
4%

9*
10*

8*
5*
12*

9*
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229

1*
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Einar Regnning
Inger J. Seetre
Kenneth Aas

Joakim Bangstad

Martin Landsem
Lorentsen

Birger Meistad

Knut Bakken

Randi Beate Breivik
Kristin Nergdegard
Fride Lise Fagervoll
Lars Emil Haugen
Ellen Sofie Anzjgn
Frode Foss

Anja Bangstad
Hakon A. Christensen
Ludvig Haugen

Ina Rgvik Tgnne

Ina N. Rgnningsgrind
Torill Fosli Fuglem
Geir Kveli

Erlend Aas

Pal Rgnningsgrind

Karl Martin Aas @stby

Bernt Ragkke
Einar Kolden

Jon G. Hofstad
Bjarne By
Roger Lindgren

Mesterskap Klasse 2

Floren 48494893 238 4*

Stjerdal 50454793 235 2*

Mostadmark 46454796 234 3*

Mesterskap Klasse 3-5
Indre Bindal 50504997 246 8*
Malvik 49464898 241 6*
Trondhjems 49454898 240 6*
Stjerdal 50494794 240 5*
@rlendingen 47474996 239 6*
Begna 49444997 239 4*
Engesetdal/Skodje 48464996 239 4*
Stordalen 48464996 239 3*
Namdalseid 49494892 238 5*
Beverdalen 48465094 238 3*
Indre Bindal 50474595 237 5*
Levanger og Frol 48455092 235 7*
Stordalen 47484892 235 3*
Indergy 50464890 234 3*
Byneset 49464988 232 4*
Mostadmark 45474793 232 4*
Meraker 48424893 231 4*
Mostadmark 48424989 228 4*
Byneset 49404990 228 4*
Skjeberg 46434890 227 4*
Meraker 43435087 223 3*
Stordalen 50374787 221 4*
Mesterskap V55

Skjelstadmark 50485096 244 13*
Trondhjems 49485096 243 6*

Stordalen 47474895 237 5%
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Ivar Ligard

Mesterskap V65

Ingen deltagere

Mesterskap V73

Skjelstadmark

5049 49 99

247

6*



